2024
2023
2022
2021
2020
2019
2018
2017
2016
2015
2014
2013
2012
2011
2010
2009
2008
2007
2006
2005
2004
2003
2002
2001
2000
1999
1998
1997
1996
1995
1994
1993
1992
1991
1990
1989
1988
1987
1986
1985
1984

Winners of the Oxley Trophy for Best Costumes

Awarded to the group which

Whetstone Drama

West Bridgford Drama Group
Nottingham Arts Theatre
No competition

Blind Eye Productions
Bonington Players

Peoples Theatre Company
Lace Market Youth Theatre
Lace Market Youth Theatre
Bonington Players

Burton Joyce Players

West Bridgford Dramatic Society
Peoples Theatre Company
Dukeries Theatre Group
Nottingham Arts Theatre
Blaby Drama Group
Bonington Players
Bonington Players
Bonington Players

Burton Joyce Players
Bonington Players

Solo Theatre Company
Ravenshead Theatre Group
Keyworth Dramatic Society
Bonington Players
Keyworth Dramatic Society
Tollerton Drama Group
Arcade Players

Bramcote and Stanton Drama Group
Kegworth Players

Arcade Players

Nottingham Theatre Club
Botiller Players

Prospect Players

Southwell Theatre Club
Keyworth Dramatic Society
Botiller Players

Bramcote and Stanton Drama Group
Burton Joyce Players
Huthwaite Amateur Players
Penson Players

most effectively costumed its production.

The Vicar of Dibley
‘And Then There Were None’
‘Show White and the Seven Dwarfs”

‘The Lion, the Witch and the Wardrobe’
‘Lord Arthur Savile’s Crime’

‘The Boy Who Fell into a Book’
‘Carpe Jugulum’

‘Julius Caesar’

‘Blackadder Goes Forth’

‘Humpty Dumpty’

‘Goody Two Shoes’

‘Macbeth’

‘Charley’s Aunt’

‘A Man for All Seasons’

‘The Wind In The Willows’

‘Jekyll and Hyde’

‘A Midsummer Night's Dream’
‘Cinderella’

‘Don't Dress for Dinner’

‘The Owl and the Pussycat’

‘Are You Being Served?’
‘Dangerous Corner’

‘The Lion, the Witch and the Wardrobe’
‘The Importance of Being Earnest’
‘A Christmas Carol’

‘Hobson's Choice’

‘Edge of Darkness’

‘Daisy Pulls It Off’

‘Stepping Out’

‘Pygmalion’

‘The Constant Couple’

‘Lord Arthur Saville's Crime’

‘The Seagull’

‘Toad of Toad Hall’

‘The Importance of Being Earnest’
‘Hay Fever’

‘Spring 1600’

‘Ten Times Table’

‘A View from the Bridge’

‘Fringe Benefits’



	Winners of the Oxley Trophy for Best Costumes
	Awarded to the group which most effectively costumed its production.

