Winners of the Oxley Trophy for Best Costumes

Awarded to the group which most effectively costumed its production.

2024 2023	Whetstone Drama West Bridgford Drama Group	The Vicar of Dibley 'And Then There Were None' 'Snew White and the Seven Dwarfs"
2022 2021	Nottingham Arts Theatre No competition	'Snow White and the Seven Dwarfs"
2021	Blind Eye Productions	'The Lion, the Witch and the Wardrobe'
2019	Bonington Players	'Lord Arthur Savile's Crime'
2018	Peoples Theatre Company	'The Boy Who Fell into a Book'
2017	Lace Market Youth Theatre	'Carpe Jugulum'
2016	Lace Market Youth Theatre	'Julius Caesar'
2015	Bonington Players	'Blackadder Goes Forth'
2014	Burton Joyce Players	'Humpty Dumpty'
2013	West Bridgford Dramatic Society	'Goody Two Shoes'
2012	Peoples Theatre Company	'Macbeth'
2011	Dukeries Theatre Group	'Charley's Aunt'
2010	Nottingham Arts Theatre	'A Man for All Seasons'
2009	Blaby Drama Group	'The Wind In The Willows'
2008	Bonington Players	'Jekyll and Hyde'
2007	Bonington Players	'A Midsummer Night's Dream'
2006	Bonington Players	'Cinderella'
2005	Burton Joyce Players	'Don't Dress for Dinner'
2004	Bonington Players	'The Owl and the Pussycat'
2003	Solo Theatre Company	'Are You Being Served?'
2002	Ravenshead Theatre Group	'Dangerous Corner'
2001	Keyworth Dramatic Society	'The Lion, the Witch and the Wardrobe'
2000	Bonington Players	'The Importance of Being Earnest'
1999	Keyworth Dramatic Society	'A Christmas Carol'
1998	Tollerton Drama Group	'Hobson's Choice'
1997	Arcade Players	'Edge of Darkness'
1996	Bramcote and Stanton Drama Group	-
1995	Kegworth Players	'Stepping Out'
1994	Arcade Players	'Pygmalion'
1993	Nottingham Theatre Club	'The Constant Couple'
1992	Botiller Players	'Lord Arthur Saville's Crime'
1991	Prospect Players	'The Seagull'
1990	Southwell Theatre Club	'Toad of Toad Hall'
1989	Keyworth Dramatic Society	'The Importance of Being Earnest'
1988	Botiller Players	'Hay Fever'
1987	Bramcote and Stanton Drama Group	
1986	Burton Joyce Players	'Ten Times Table'
1985	Huthwaite Amateur Players	'A View from the Bridge'
1984	Penson Players	'Fringe Benefits'